INOVEMBER of the year 2025 
The borrower in particular and the pubic in general are hereby cautioned not to deal 
withthe property and any dealings with the property willbe subjecttothe charge of the; 
CANARA BANK, KALYAN MAIN (0209) Branch for an amountof Rs. 25,23,068.72 
(RUPEES TWENTY FIVE LAKHS TWENTY THREE THOUSAND SIXTY EIGHT & 
SEVENTYTWO PAISA) and interestthereon. 

Description of the Immovable Property 
Residental Flat No.03,Ground Foor Admeasuring 615 Sq Ft Buit Up Area In ‘F-A’| 
Wing, Buiding Known As “Gopal Krishna Park In “Gopal Krishna Park Wing 
D.EFIAFIB Co-operative Housing Society” Situated At Kalyan, Taluka Kalyan Dist-|